Severyn Oleksandr Fedorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 10, 1961

Subsidiary enterprise "Cherkassy Regional Service of

Last position )
Automobile Roads", Head

Date of dismissal Oct. 31, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. 1 company(-ies), of which declarant or family members own shares
or other corporate rights, or otherwise control company, received
budget transfers for contracts in the amount of 26 664 000,00 UAH
during the year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13167
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13167
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13167
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13167

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Severyn Olha Zakharivna wife

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

TOB "ABTOOOP-C" ownership
TOB "ABTOLOP-C" Beneficial owner
AVTODOR, LLC ownership
AVTODOR, LLC Beneficial owner

N

43403494

43403494

31898763

31898763


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34220
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18440
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18440
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14407
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14407

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Yepkacbka obnacHa paga,
aenyTtaTt

Yepkacbka obnacHa pana,
genyTaTt

Yepkacbka obnacHa paga,
aenyTtaTt

Yepkacbka obnacHa pana,
genyTaTt

AN "Yepkacbknn obnasTomop
BAT "OAK "ABTOMIibinbHi
aoporn YkpaiHn" (Yepkacbka
obnacHa papna), AnpekTop
(nenyTaT)

2 416,75

2 416,75

1417,84

9 903,42

5 923,57

8 613,14

8 613,14

7 517,40

4 659,07

3 010,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

320 000,00

320 000,00

320 000,00

700 000,00

620 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 28439.0sg. m (1) — 59.2 sq.
(1)

2019 28439.0sg. m (1) — 59.2 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 59.2 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 59.2 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 59.2 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ NISSAN Pathfinder 2005
e KAB3 3271 1992

2019 * NISSAN Pathfinder 2005
* KAB3 3271 1992

2018 * NISSAN Pathfinder 2005
* KAB3 3271 1992

2017 —
2016 —
all
CAREER:
April 2014 — till Oct. 31, 2017 Subsidiary enterprise
"Cherkassy Regional Service of
Automobile Roads", Head
-

DOSSIER:


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3df80324-7653-404a-9edc-d8829e6a5b67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51a8cff4-3474-4015-8e74-ff1e5f94375b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42de97e2-e31c-4ccb-8a99-f79cc6770908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74fb9c0d-3ad8-43bf-bdcf-56c307c62c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_559ec393-3781-451e-87d4-59d153fc66d8
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13167
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13167
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13167

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/32602#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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